
WISCONSIN FARMLAND
CHiPfewwmiww*BW. m
Acres. 29* Tl«rtl«, Ommlc,
4 Bdrm. Mflme, Excellent Out-
building*. Owner Stys Mike
Offer.

ADVENTUREREALTY
715-457-2460

Dairy Farm For Sale By Owner
Cash Sale, Lease with Option, orLand Contract

Owner Financing Available
Tie stall with freestall addition Milk 200 cows in parlor

Purchase teed from owner or grow your own on ISO tillable
Copenhagen, NY For Intormation Call

Tom McAbee (716) 243-5174

DEMEREE REALTY AJjL-ji
S!f " ' 171 N. Gardinier Rd.
SHIRM Little Falls, NY 13365 JfHVwPT^Tn.Phone (315) 823-0288

George Demeree, Broker wwwdemereerealty com

#36-A - NEW LISTING - Well-kept, attractive dairy farm w/255 A. -120 tillable - 90
pasture 40 woods - 50 cow tie stall barn with 2” pipeline, BT & TMR Mixer - new
32x70 ft pole barn - 25x30 ft mach shed - 1 silo w/unloader - 2 metal gram bins -

nice 14 rm home w/garage - also Ig pond & 3 sm ponds - $250,000. Cows &

mach avail
#654 - Free stall dairy w/597 A - 400 tillable for 114 head plus calf & heifer barns
for 80 plus head - double-5 parlor with ATO’s, 2 Ig pole barns, heated shop, 55x120
ft bunk silow/concrete floor, 3 Ig silos, 2 Ig gram bins & elevator w/dump pit tor 50
ton - V. Good 10 rm. brick home & 14x70ft mobile home both have 2 car garages -

2 creeks - one w/trout - this farm features EX land w/lg. fields - $450,000 Or 330
A. for $300,000.

#32-A - Fam. sized dairy farm w/99 A - 70 tillable - very neat, attractive & well-kept
- bldgs, m EX. condition - 32x100 ft single story barn w/49 ties on pipeline & B T. -

32x70 ft. mach. shed, 40x90ft. heifer barn w/haystorage capacity - 16x60& 20x60
ft concrete silos w/unloaders - EX ranch home w/mce landscaping - attached 2 car
garage - A DAIRY OF DISTINCTION AWARD WINNER - $300,000.
B-204 - Dairy farm w/190 A. - 85 tillable - 35 pasture & 70 woods - very fertile, high-
lime gravely loam soil - 80x150ft. barn w/120 comfort stalls, 12 unit pipeline, set up
for TMR - Ig. open front heifer barn, 3 level mach. shed w/water & power - 3 silos
w/unloaders - EX. 13 rm. colonial home - lots of good water - $250,000.
H-205 - Dairy farm w/223 A. - in Lewis Co SET-UP FOR ROTATIONAL GRAZING -

EX 8 rm. home - cheap municipal power - barn w/59 stalls on 2 in. pipeline, 1,000
gal 8.T., cow mats, tiled mangers - heifer barn for 30 head w/barn cleaner & mach.
storage - 20x50 ft. silo & 2 Ig. gram bins - $148,500.
#34-A - Lg. free stall operation for 600 cows - 551 acres w/471 tillable - 80 A river
flat - some irrigated - 4 Ig. free stall barns & calf barn for 120 head - rapid exit
double-12 Boumatic herringbone M P w/auto take-offs & I.D. meters w/sortmg gate
new in ‘94 - 3 offices & 2 employees rms - 2,000 & 4,000 gal. B.T’s - 48x100 ft
Morton bldg, w/heated shop - new 100x200ft. paved bunk silo - can be expanded
to 300x200 ft. V.G. 12 rm, colonial home, 2nd home & mobile home - $1,300,000.
Equip Price $2,620,000.

78 Main Street,
I Wellsboro, PA 16901

(570) 724-5921
' EMAIL wilktdunn@aolcom

WllKinSOn-L)Unn 10. INTERNET www century 21 com

TIOGA COUNTY
W-1599 Located at the mouth of PA's Grand Canyon Cute 3 bed-
room on 2 acre lot Camp or residence, let your imagination go
Shippen Township $49,900

W-1555 Tastefully decorated 4 bedroom home on 10+acres with
fantastic view Country living only a couple miles west of Rte 15
A must seel Covington Township $128,000

W-1598 Semi-secluded but easily accessible Some remodeling
started, 4 bedrooms, 1 car garage, all on one acre Sullivan
Township $38,500

W-1605 Ranch living just 3 miles from Wellsboro, like new, move
in condition 3 bedrooms, 2 car attached garage, beautiful deck,
all in small country subdivision Charleston Township $114,900

W-1602 1 46 acres in well established subdivision Gas and elec-
tric areavailable Middlebury Township $9,900

W-1614 Grace andelegance describe this impressive Colonial on
gas lit Mam St Restored to perfection Some of the features
include 3 bedrooms, 2 5 baths, stained glass windows, wood
floors, French doors and fireplace Call for appointment
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